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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАТЫШКИН Семён САМ  3  1  2 V5 3 0.200 -10 14 5
КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ V5  1  2 V5V5 0.600 0 18 3
ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ V5V5 V5V5V5 1.000 18 25 1
ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ V5V5 4 V5V5 0.800 14 24 2
ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ  4  2  0  1  4 0.000 -14 11 6
МОРКВА Тимофей САМ V5 3  1  0 V5 0.400 -8 14 4

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ V5 4  1 V5V5 0.600 4 20 3
ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ  2  2  4 V5V5 0.400 -1 18 4
ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ V5V5  2  4 V5 0.600 5 21 2
ЛАМАНОВ Дмитрий САМ V5V5V5 V5V5 1.000 10 25 1
ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР  1  4 V5 4 V5 0.400 -4 19 5
КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ  3  0  0  4  4 0.000 -14 11 6

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТИМОФЕЕВ Егор САМ  2 V5V5V5V5 0.800 6 22 2
ШАГОВ Сергей САМ V5 V5V5 2 V5 0.800 8 22 1
ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Алексей САР  4  4 V5V5V5 0.600 4 23 4
ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ  0  1  1  2  1 0.000 -20 5 6
БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ  3 V5 4 V5 V5 0.600 6 22 3
ПИСЬМАРЁВ Владислав САМ  4  2  4 V5 2 0.200 -4 17 5

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ V5V5V5V5V5 1.000 10 25 1
ЛОГИНОВ Даниил САМ  3 V5V5 2 V5 0.600 2 20 3
ПАРШИН Егор САМ  3  3  2  3 V5 0.200 -8 16 6
МОКАНУ Богдан САР  2  2 V5  4  3 0.200 -6 16 5
ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ  3 V5V5V5 V5 0.800 7 23 2
ГУРОВ Павел ОРБ  4  3  4 V5 2 0.200 -5 18 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
2 ЛАМАНОВ Дмитрий САМ 1.000 10 25 квалифицированных
2 ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ 1.000 10 25 квалифицированных
4 ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ 0.800 14 24 квалифицированных
5 ШАГОВ Сергей САМ 0.800 8 22 квалифицированных
6 ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ 0.800 7 23 квалифицированных
7 ТИМОФЕЕВ Егор САМ 0.800 6 22 квалифицированных
8 БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ 0.600 6 22 квалифицированных
9 ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ 0.600 5 21 квалифицированных

10 ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Алексей САР 0.600 4 23 квалифицированных
11 ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ 0.600 4 20 квалифицированных
12 ЛОГИНОВ Даниил САМ 0.600 2 20 квалифицированных
13 КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ 0.600 0 18 квалифицированных
14 ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ 0.400 -1 18 квалифицированных
15 ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР 0.400 -4 19 квалифицированных
16 МОРКВА Тимофей САМ 0.400 -8 14 квалифицированных
17 ПИСЬМАРЁВ Владислав САМ 0.200 -4 17 квалифицированных
18 ГУРОВ Павел ОРБ 0.200 -5 18 квалифицированных
19 МОКАНУ Богдан САР 0.200 -6 16 квалифицированных
20 ПАРШИН Егор САМ 0.200 -8 16 квалифицированных
21 ЛАТЫШКИН Семён САМ 0.200 -10 14 квалифицированных
22 ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ 0.000 -14 11 квалифицированных
22 КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ 0.000 -14 11 квалифицированных
24 ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ 0.000 -20 5 квалифицированных

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-03-19 13:46


